BOTTLED WHISKY FAIR

BODVIILEILS TROET 124
TLEITL-TLoTYRIARF— T& Aol
EESHEZ2BDY A X F —ZRAMEETTREVWLLE T,

YR )—=T—=)LFUA XF— [EAol

SUNTORY WORLD WHISKY TAoJ

EEME 16,000m = $F5{HEHE 14,000

ROETI2E

BOWMORE 12YEARS

B E % 15,000m = 455@% 13,000/

X ERBZICET—EIHIONDRVTEEHRE NG ENTED &7
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X ERERHUERSTIONMNRBEREER



Seasonal Fruits Cocktail

~ Japanese Pear ~

Peaceful Affection 1,500
E—R )V T I3

Moijito Selection

EE—b Mojito 1,700
NAFvFILEE—R  Pineapple Mojito 1,800
FUAEE—D  Kiwi Mojito 1,800
A—XEE—F Rose Mojito 1,800
TR EE—bF  GreenTea Mojito 1,800

* ERBBICET—EXAHI0NRVEEHREIFZENTED £T,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
* EAREREAENTIONNRBEREER



AT TIL
COCKTAIL

GIN BASE

FLL Y Gimlet (Gin, Lime, Sugar)

TV hZw?Y GinandTonic (Gin, Lime, Tonic Water )
+Z0O—= Negroni (Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth )
N7 A4 —2= Martini (Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive |

SV AR—ILA > Singapore Sling | Gin, Cherry Heering, Lemon, Soda )

VODKA BASE

72w o)L T BlackRussian  (Vodka, Coffee Liqueur )

T2 T4 —X7F1)— Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato, Lemon )
ORXERUA>  Cosmopolitan [ Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime )
TXOZa—JL Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime )

VILT14—RwZ SaltyDog (Vodka, Grapefruit, Salt )

RUM BASE

RR B> —Z— Boston Cooler [ Rum, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Sugar )
R A F1) Daiquiri  (Rum, Lime, Sugar )
NAEA Mai-Tai (Rum, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine )

T —bk Mojto (Rum, Mint Leaf, Cane Syrup, Lime, Soda )

k ERBEZICET-EIHI0RVBEEHRNGENTED T,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EABEREERNSIONNRBZEREER

1,100

1,100

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,700

1,700



N7 TIL
COCKTAIL

TEQUILA BASE

TIL 7« 770 EDiablo (Tequila, Cassis Liqueur, Lemon, Ginger Ale )
X2 KF—J)L Matador [ Tequilg, Pineapple, Lime |

XILA =% Margarita  ( Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Salt )

OTHERS

T LFEYH A —  Alexander [ Brandy, Cacao liqueur, Cream )

73>/ —4 Campari and Soda  ( Campari, Soda )

N RAAL > Cassisand Orange [ Cassis Liqueur, Orange )

Fv+F7)L— ChinaBlue | Llitchi Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Grapefruit, Tonic Water )
T7Y ==L Fuzzy Navel | Peach Liqueur, Orange )

AR /N—  Grasshopper [ Pepper Mint Liqueur, Cacao liqueur, Cream )
HIL—=7Z)L7T  Kahloa and Milk  { Kahloa Coffee Liqueur, Milk )

N >/\wA> Manhattan | Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitter )

TR A—  Sidecar | Brandy, Cointreau, lemon )

JT7INA=IL AT TIL
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Ty TILZT YRV —4A  Apple Mint Soda [ Apple, Blue Curacao Syrup, Mint, Soda )
T2 Y —7— Saratoga Cooler | Lime, Ginger Ale )
N—=2> T =X Virgin Breeze  ( Cranberry, Grapefruit )

LEXFAwYra lemon Squash  ( Lemon, Syrup, Soda )

X FRBSBICET—EIHIOODRVTEERENAEENTED £7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EREREYERNBIONNIRFZEREER

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,300

1,500

900

900

900

900



ZEU WY

SPIRITS

ﬂ Class  45ml

2> L—  Tanqueray 1,300
RRAHFT 747  Bombay Sapphire 1,300
B ARZZX N~ The Botanist 1,500
O—Jdy74> T7OLY > gVine Flomison 1,500
AN R wZ R Hendrick's 1,500
ZM3E  Kinobi 1,700
VODKA Glass  45ml

TITVIL—b  Absolut 1,300
N)LT T =)L Belvedere 1,500
JL AT —2R GreyGoose 1,700
—TE®U|LA Class  45ml

FIWAXATILERX TSR Olmeca Altos Plata 1,300
JNEOY 777K Patrdn Adejo 1,700
M Glass  45ml

0> 7/V23 Ron Zacapa 23 1,500
HSE > 5 7« T > X HSE Saint Etienne 1,500

X FREICEY—EIRIONRTEERAIENTSED £7,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EARABREUERNSZIONMNRBERHEER



DT A >
RECOMMENDED WINE

SPARKLING
E— Class 125ml Bottled
IRNR AT U Tayhk 900 4,000
Espace of Limari Brut Special Edition
WHITE
- Glass 125ml Bottled
NIX—=)Low)LR=x 900 4,000
Panul Chardonnay
RED Glass 125l Botiled
INX=)L AR V=T =3V 900 4,000
Panul Cabernet Sauvignon
E—JL
BEER
F 1A % Orion Draft 1,000
THEPE L Asahilukusen Draft 1,100
Vil sNE= N “*T\‘/T‘\)D\ 2N /J\HE334ml Bottled Beer Asahi,Kirin, Sapporo,Suntory l,OOO
FRRAZAAZT - 330ml Guiness Stout 1,000
J>7I)IL3—I)LE—JL  Non Alcoholic Beer 900

kK EREBZICRT-EIBRI0 RV HEHRNEENTED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kX (N EREBEEHENETLIONHNRBEREER



AAYF TARF—22TIILEIL B
SCOTCH WHISKY SINGLE MALT

TJL>T 174y 7125 Glenfiddich 12 yrs.

e TL>2URY 125 The Glenlivet 12 yrs.

B v AT 125 The Macallan 12 yrs.
27047 105 Laphroaig 10 yrs.

ROET 129 Bowmore 12 yrs.

AT 124 Caollla 12 yrs.

ZHT =12 165 lagavulin 16 yrs.
JLYE—L>Z« AU F)L  Glenmorangie Original
JL>E—L T« 18F Glenmorangie 18 yrs.
JLYE—L P T xRy b Glenmorangie Signet
ZF—/\> 145  Oban 14 yrs.

A1) X53— 105  Talisker 10 yrs.

E—hrZv T 12F Mortlach 12 yrs.

AAYvF DA RF—TLYTyUR

SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED

Glass

S —/NZ J—HI)L 124  Chivas Regal 12 yrs.

D32 —T4—H— TZv I IRJL Johnnie Walker Black Label

F—IJL R JN— 125  Old Parr 12 yrs.

INZ>RA> 1TH  Ballantine's 17 yrs.

Sz —T4—H— TIL—TJL  Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glass

X FRESICEY-—EXRI0RUHEBRIAETENTED X7,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EREEHUERNTIONNBRBEREER

30ml
1,200
1,200
1,900
1,500
1,300
1,500
1,900
1,200
2,000
2,200
1,900
1,300

1,500

30ml

1,100
1,100
1,500
1,900

3,400

Bottled

14,000
14,000
27,000
17,000
15,000
17,000
27,000

14,000

27,000

15,000

Bottled

11,000
11,000
16,000

27,000



Sy NZ—X TARXF—

JAPANESE WHISKY

LIS > )LEIL b The Yamazaki Single Malt
(LB 124F  The Yamazaki 12 yrs.

LI 185  The Yamazaki 18 yrs.

HINS > ZI)LEIL b The Hakushu Single Malt
HIN124E  The Hakushu 12 yrs.

£ Dy /)N\Z—X/\—EZ— Hibiki Japanese Harmony
L )L >A—ZF 3R HibikiBlender's Choice
EOIFE  Hibiki 21 yrs.

& 305 Hibiki 30 yrs.

BRIk > ILEIL B Miyagikyo Single Malt
FHY VT ILEIL L Yoichi Single Malt

H e Zw7  The Nikka

B 27 EJL b Taketsuru Pure Malt

TTEE1TEE  Taketsuru 17 yrs.

TTRE214E  Taketsuru 21 yrs.

TTHED5E  Takefsuru 25 yrs.

FOMT A ¥ —
OTHER WHISKY

Sy v IR =TIl Jack Daniels
A=N—AX—2 Ly R v Maker's Mark Red Top
Ty RT7F—RUH—T  Woodford Reserve

JI01) =022 F)LINLIL Knob Creak Single Barrel

Ty RITF—=RUSF =T HTILA—2UF  Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

JwH—X Booker's

HANZ>Y T4 RT4Z1)—4L 2~ Kavalan Distillery Select

¥ FEBESICET—EIHI0O RV EERNSENTED FT,

Glass  30ml

1,300
2,000
5,000
1,300
2,000
1,400
2,300
5,000
20,000
1,100
1,100
1,500
1,300
1,600
2,500

12,000

Glass  30ml

1,100
1,100
1,200
1,500
1,500
1,800

1,400

X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EARERHERNTIONHNRBEREER

Bottled

18,000

32,000

18,000
32,000
20,000

38,000

15,000

15,000

16,000

Bottled

10,000
10,000

11,000

16,000



I5VF— I 5w
BRANDY / GRAPPA

N7 —V.S.0.P Hennessy V.S.OP

Y—7IJ)L JJLR>TI)L— Martell Cordon Bleu
72—402>YZ—23 Boulard Grand Solage
v b— R 7L 155 Chateau du Breuil 15 yrs.

T2vINNU—F 4 Fw>HA7T  Grappa Barili di Sassicaia

HAE /Bt By

SAKE / SHOCHU

PR MK ARDSEE BE E45  Dassai Junmai-Daiginjo

F J\ () Kanehachi (Wheat)

£ 2 (F) SatoBlack (Potato)

2 R
AWAMOR

¥ 7L =7 L 30 Zanpa Premium
FoB J—)LR30E  Kikunotsuyu Gold
HH 3 105 43 Omoro 10 yrs.

FABE FRE DB 43 Matsufuji limited
BTHHS 104 &8 Uminokuni 10 yrs.

&M 30E  Harusame

Glass  30ml
2,200

2,700

1,500

2,700

2,700

Glass  Q0ml
1,300

Glass  60ml

1,100

1,100

Glass  45ml

750

750

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,400

¥ FEBBICET—EIHIOODRVEERNAEENTED £7,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X (N EREEHENELI0ONMRBEREER

Bottled
7,500

Bottled

5,000

5,000

8,000

7,500

13,000



VISR T/ZRIINT 4 —R—
SOFT DRINK / MINERAL WATER

TJLwaA L > Fresh Orange
JLy>aldL—=FTI—Y  Fresh Grapefrit
INAFw I Pineapple

272>~ 1) —  Cranberry

T—AY& Oolong Tea

J1—7 Cola

d—5 40 ColaZero

DT —I—)L GingerAle

T TINYF (RTw)L) 500ml Aqua Panna (Still

FoRLIY J(RIN—=21)>27) 500ml  San Pellegrino (Sparkling)

k FREBESICEYT-EIRION R EERNGENTED £9,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

k EREREERNTI0ONNBRBERBEER

1,300

1,300

650

650

650

650

650

650

900

900



421X b
WINE LIST

vy /N—"2
CHAMPAGNE

FoZEybTUavhb

Delamotte Brut

EI T v >Ry TUavh
Moét & Chandon Brut

J—JoUd4TO-IXI)L TJay bk
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

P RUZ3Y
Dom Pérignon

EXrITrvvy>rRr>O€ JUavhk
Moét & Chandon Rose Brut

2IN—0 V)T A Y
SPARKLING WINE

FARY AT T TUawk (RARA )

Dibon Cava Brut Reserve Spain

YPILTYRNIVILZT RIA (420U 7)

Zardetto Prosecco Treviso Extra Dry  Italy

O—&2U—7JUaykO¥ (1%1)7)

Rotari Brut Rose  Italy

RX—XE 2Oy oLy RI)INID—=a (75>X)

Domaine du Bicheron Crémant de Bourgogne France

k EEBESICET—EIBI0ONRTHEHRNEENTED 7,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EREREHERSIONNIRBEREER

12,000

14,000

16,000

46,000

16,000

4,000

4,500

5,500

7,000



=k 7

WHITE WINE

TILEFRIL—X by—L—X (75> O7—))

Marquis de Goulaine Touraine Sauvignon Blanc  France

TSRVRIRT—E v RILER (FU)
Errazuriz Estate Chardonnay Chile

SL—ZtI—tLovray (Za-I—FVR)
Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand

TUTIL—=F v RILR(TILEFY)
Andeluna Chardonnay  Argentina

RIVSG—=FTINARRT TIIAYTa—/) (2T FRA—F)

Perlato del Bosco Vermentino  ltaly

O—€>Y U=2UYT RI1 (RAY)

Loosen Riesling Dry  Germany

R=TN T4 V=X v LR (TAVA AT FILZT)
Bogle Vineyards Chardonnay America

T7LT772—)L (BILRN)

Famme Fatale Moldova

IILYRLNTSY N v bh=—F=TUx> (T3VRRILR-)
Clarendelle Blanc by Ch.Haut Brion  France

B« 2247 (A2VT7ETEVT)
Gavi La Raia  Italy

NZATYATIHTTII—bIv)LRR (127 bRA—F)
Castello Della Sala Bramito Chardonnay  Italy

FUOIRT—bE/TU (FXUDALTY)
King Estate Pinot Gris  America

FLOO74—KR (Za—Y—72R)

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

=X Gy TFalA(2INd—Zv IS5 (752 T)Nd—=2)

Celine Et Vincent Dureuil Bourgogne Blanc

k FREBESICET-EIRION RV EEHRNGENTED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EAREREERSIONNRBERHEER

4,000

4,000

4,500

4,500

5,000

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

7,000

7,500

7,500

8,500

9,500



TR >
RED WINE

TALARIRE ARNLR V=T 23> (A2UT bRA—F)
D'Echo Lleopoldo | di Toscana  Italy

ISRVAIAT—hARNILRZY—TF4=3> (F1))

Errazuriz Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Chile

NZATF4—RIA—hF 72 O—-X (73R A—b T2 -0-3X)

Domaine de la Bastide Cétes du Rhéne  France

RTH /=Y IRy (TILEVFV)
Bodega Norton Malbec Argentina

SUFRXIIA— (TXVHD AV THILZT)
Ranch 32 Merlot  America

Sy PO —FE/ - JO—)L (Za——5 2 R)

Vavasour Pinot Noir  New Zealand

JwaF AILO— (BILRN)
Gitana Merlot  Moldova

IILYRN =93 M Yvbh=F=TUAFY (FFVARIE-)
Clarendelle Rouge by Ch.Haut Brion  France

TLYY IZAT—hEEE/ - JT—)l— (Za2a—Y—52R)

Seresin Estate Momo Pinot Noir New Zealand

SWOREYR ST (TAVANI)TFILZT)
Michael David 6th Sense Syrah  America

IWA—ARY T RIOXT—)L (TS RILR—)

Le Haut Medoc de Giscours France

AN (A&7 SFIT)

Impari  ltary

0L IYNR=IL (7SR RILR—)

Clos les Remparts

TNy IR Tz AXy b TrL— (FPXUDALTY)
Brooks Pinot Noir Willamette Valley America

Z970UFy b INd=Za)l—Ya (77Y2 7 )Nd—2a)
Lo Gibryotte Bourgogne Rouge

Swh—VYITFYRTL (FFVZARILE—)

Chateau Sociando Mallet  France

X ERBEICEY—EIRION RV HEERIAZENTED F7,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax

k ERERHERNTIONNRBEREER

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

7,000

8,000

8,000

8,500

8,500

9,500

11,000

14,000



EniS
A XK
APPETIZER

BLN—L—X

Chicken Liver Mousse

ARAVEENLEADERARY S 3

Spanish Raw Ham and Salami Sausage

AE—IH—FVCREEAZA>DEYFaR BE—RX)
Smoked Salmon and Baked Onion Pinchos (3pieces)

ANZAKE>FaRBEDEDLE
Assorted Tapas and Pinchos

NIRRT AT v IH IR
Vegetables Sticks Salad

F—XDEOEHLE
Assorted Cheese

JIL—=IBTTIL

Fruits Cocktail

2 B

LIGHT MEAL

BOHSHIT
Fried Chicken

V—t—UROEhYE

Assorted Sausage

VI al) > TForTe—23
Ajillo with Soft Shell Shrimps

NILT) =&
Margherita

TAVAY OZTNIDZX GV RAyF

American Clubhouse Sandwich

RUAXTIET—R
Penne Arrabbiata

TOHARFET 4 LADY T— N—=ARFa1—-YV—2
Sauteed Angus Beef Fillet with BBQ Sauce

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,600

900

1,200

1,000

1,500

1,000

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,100

1,200

1,000

1,400

1,000

3,100

KBYT LILF—EZBER5OBEKIE. FHEIXDENICL A NS YRRy TETHTERLDIFIETL,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

*IEHBYERNEA. BHSERERHERLIFASRES
* FEERIRICIFT —EXBL0% REER NG ENTED EJ,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EMERIEIE RS 10%MRBE RHETR



PFOFEH

SNACKS
(22:00 Last Order)
RTrc750 650
French Fries
BEZE BK 700
Spring Roll (3pieces)
F1)—=T&EVILR 400
Olives & Pickles
SVIORFYY 650
Mixed Nuts
F3adL—+bk 650
Chocolate
RS T)L—Y 650
Dry Fruits
M B
JAPANESE FOOD
(22:00 Last Order)
INEA3FERR D 650

3kinds of Small Dishes

BOHILNYF IR 900

Tuna Carpaccio

BEDERERL Y U THNT 800
Boiled Shrimp with Onion Dressing

INITEDONSHIT AKE B FIRBRZ 1,000
Fried Shrimp with Spicy Miso

KRBT LILF -2 ERFEOEEXKIG. REEEXORNICL A MY RZ Yy TETUTHRL DTS,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* IIEHBYIESNEA. FHLIERNREELEASHH

* EERE2ICIEY —EXBL0%RTHERD G ENTED £,

> Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* _ERMERRISE R E10%0REE RIHER



